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Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

November 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 2 November Governing Council ECB 

 Banking Industry Dialogue  ECB 

Friday, 4 November 19th Annual International Banking Conference, “Achieving 
Financial Stability: Challenges to Prudential Regulation”, 
organised by Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago – speech 
on “Challenges for future monetary policy frameworks: A 
European perspective” 

Chicago 

 Meeting with Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago, Mr Charles 
Evans, on economic and financial developments 

Chicago  

 Meeting with Evercore ISI, on economic and financial 
developments 

Chicago 

Sunday, 6 November Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly 
meetings 

Basel 

Monday, 7 November Public hearing on the Review of the EU Macro-prudential 
framework, organised by the European Commission – 
participation in panel on “Key challenges of macro-
prudential policy. How best to organise macro-prudential 
policy, and optimise its institutional structure?” 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 8 November ECOFIN Brussels 

Thursday, 10 November Annual meeting of Swedish Bankers’ Association – speech 
on “Challenges of financial stability and growth in a shifting 
global environment” 

Stockholm 

 Meeting with media Stockholm 

Friday, 11 November ECB conference on “Fiscal policy during and after the 
crisis” – chairing policy panel on “Mechanisms of public 
and private risk-sharing in monetary union” 

ECB 
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Monday, 14 November 19th Euro Finance Week 2016, opening conference – 
speech on “Euro Area: Economic Outlook and Financial 
Sector Challenges” 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 15 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with European Financial Services Round Table 
(EFR), on current economic topics 

ECB 

Wednesday, 16 November Governing Council ECB 

 Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 

Thursday, 17 November Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary  London 

 Meeting with Office of the Superintendent of Financial 
Institutions (OSFI) of Canada, Mr Jeremy Rudin, on 
economic and financial developments 

London 

Tuesday, 22 November Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 24 November Press briefing on occasion of publication of Financial 
Stability Review 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Monday, 28 November Basel Committee on Banking Supervision Santiago de 
Chile 

Tuesday, 29 November Basel Committee on Banking Supervision Santiago de 
Chile 

 


